BV, de Zeverce Henel

Libre 2024 - 2025

Speler
Jan Diepstraten
John Verwijmeren
Rudolf Jansen
Stefan vd Diepstraten
Wouter van Hooydonk
Jan Snoeren
Wim Mertens
Martijn Woudenberg
Dejan Ivanek
Mike Lips
Ton Weterings
Vjeko Ivanek
Niels Diepstraten
14 Toin Lips

© 0N O~ WN P

ol
W N Rk O

Speler
Wouter van Hooydonk
Rudolf Jansen
Stefan vd Diepstraten
Jan Diepstraten
John Verwijmeren
Wim Mertens
Martijn Woudenberg
Jan Snoeren
9 Ton Weterings
10 Dejan Ivanek
11 Vjeko Ivanek
12 Mike Lips
13 Niels Diepstraten
14 Toin Lips
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Totaal
Speler
1 Jan Diepstraten
2 Rudolf Jansen
3 Wouter van Hooydonk
4 John Verwijmeren
5 Stefan vd Diepstraten
6 Wim Mertens
7 Martijn Woudenberg
8 Jan Snoeren
9 Dejan Ivanek
10 Mike Lips
11 Ton Weterings
12 Vjeko Ivanek

13 Niels Diepstraten
14 Toin Lips
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Wed
10
9
10
10
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Wed
19
18
19
19
19
13
12
17
15
13
12
10

8
2

Stand per :

Pnt
100,00
92,00
85,17
83,19
82,50
77,50
69,47
69,39
68,18
66,82
55,58
41,50
33,50
24,00

Stand per :

Pnt
97,16
95,75
86,86
81,74
80,25
61,75
58,23
48,75
46,23
45,00
40,25
38,25
25,75

Pnt
181,74
180,92
179,66
172,25
170,05
131,22
127,62
126,25
113,18
105,07
101,81

81,75
59,25
24,00

24-03-25

Car
408
176
233
391
314
141
209
196
143
175
150
79
63
42

24-03-25

Car
122
67
146
101
61
43
a7
39
38
43
29
29
19

Brt
220
186
210
210
199
202
164
138
178
179
151
118
98
49

Driebanden 2024 -2025

Brt
242
177
229
265
247
120
143
223
135
179
119
137
82

Gem
1,855
0,946
1,110
1,862
1,578
0,698
1,274
1,420
0,803
0,978
0,993
0,669
0,643
0,857

Gem
0,504
0,379
0,638
0,381
0,247
0,358
0,329
0,175
0,281
0,240
0,244
0,212
0,232
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25-03-25



